DBOS SAP2G series--PDF

BEARING UNITS

GERMANY DOS MECHANICS MANUFACTURE LIMITED

en.dosdoo.com

TEL:029-82491203

Outer spherical ball bearing

SAP2G series-SAP 206 GSAP 206GSAP 206GSAP 206G
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Bearing Unit No.[
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Bolt Specifications]
Bearing No.O
Housing No.OI

WeighO kgO O

SAP 206G

30

42.9

160

121
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SA 206G
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